



Faculty of Archaeology

Fayoum University

SHEDET, Issue No. 2 (2015)

Annual Peer-Reviewed Journal Issued By The Faculty Of Archaeology, Fayoum University

BOARD CHAIR

Prof. Dr. Atef Mansour M. RAMADAN Dean of the Faculty of Archaeology – Fayoum University

THE DIRECTOR OF THE JOURNAL

Prof. Dr. Ahmed TONY Vice dean for the post graduate and research

EDITORS

Dr. Maher A. EISSA Egyptology Department, Faculty of Archaeology – Fayoum University

Dr. Ahmed AMEEN Islamic Archaeology Dep., Faculty of Archaeology – Fayoum University

ASSISTANT EDITOR

Dr. Abdelrazek EL-NAGGAR Restoration Dep., Faculty of Archaeology – Fayoum University

THE SECRETARY

Dr. Mohamed A. NASSAR Egyptology Dep., Faculty of Archaeology – Fayoum University